
Acknowledgement Number: 929127890220722 

PAN 

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-I (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-S, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Taxable 

income 
and 
Tax 

details 

Accreted 

Income & 
Tax 

Details 

DBIPSS5273M 

by 

AVIJIT SINGHA 

Individiual 

Filed u/s 139(1 -On or before due date 

0, BARAKULGACHI, AGRADWIP.. KATWA, BARDWAN .32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA,713502 

Total Income 

Current Year business oss, if any 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Taxes Paid 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7) 

Accreted Income as per section I15TD 

Additional Tax payable u's I15TD 

Interest payable u's IISTE 

Tax and interest paid 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13) 

Income Tax Retum submitted electronically on 

AVUIT SINGHA 

Veri fication Code 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

and verified] 

XGNTMJFI8I 

having PAN 

22-Jul-2022 17:52:31 

DBIPS5273M 

gene rated through 

Form Number 

from IP address 

2 

3 

-Filing Acknowledgement Number 929127890220722 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

12 

Date of filing: 22-Jul-2022 

13 

4 

ITR-3 

49.37.43.16 
10-Aug-2022 

Aadhaar OTP 

DBIPSS273 MO3929127890220722ad3768167858b949bf1 3daefU59f396bc958e59 

Assessment Year 

DONOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

2022-23 

4,33,570 

4,33,570 

C 

12,066 

and verified 

()12,070 

using Electronic 

) 

mode. 

0 

0 

0 



Acknowledgement Number:639562170230723 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of In come in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified] 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filled u/s 

Taxable 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Details 

and 1 

Accreted 

Total Income 

DBIPS5273M 

AVIJIT SINGHA 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Individual 

Current Year business loss, if any 

22, KATWA 2, Bara Kulgachhi, BARDHAMAN, Agradwi R.S. B.O, 32-West Bengal, 91-India, 713502 

139(1)-On or before due date 

Taxes Paid 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, Where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable -) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 

System Generated 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 
verified by AVIJIT SINGHA 

ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 

Barcode/QR Code 

OE TAX 
0EPARE 

E 

Form Number 

having PAN 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

23-Jul-2023 21:01:01 

DBIPS5273M 

Date of filing : 23-Jul-2023 

707EH5C961 

from IP address 

on 

generated through 

1 

2 

4 

5 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Assessment 
Year 

2023-24 

ITR-2 

639562170230723 

23-Jul-2023 

Aadhaar OTP 

49.37.45.102 

4,04,385 

4,04,385 

16,907 

(-) 16,910 

(+) 0 

and 

using paper 

mode 

DBIPSS273 M0263956217 02307238344575f2ce17b809d 2le3 babf6a04eOfbl58026 

0 



Acknowledgement Number:918650540240724 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Retum of lncome in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified] 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 

Income 
and 
Tax 

Details 

Income 

and 
Tax 

Detail 

Total Income 

DBIPS5273M 

AVIJIT SINGHA 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Individual 

Current Year business loss, if any 

22, KATWA 2, Bara Kulgachhi, BARDHAMAN, Agradwi R.S. B.O, 32-West Bengal, 91-India, 713502 

139(1)-On or before due date 

Taxes Paid 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 

Income Tax Retun electronically transmitted on 
and verified by 

System Generated 

Barcode/OR Code 

AVIIT SINGHA 

paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 

mode 

Form Number 

ME TAX EPARNENT 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

24-Jul-2024 18:08:58 

having PAN 

Date of filing : 24-jul-2024 

DBIPS5273M 

TUT9NS75XI 

from IP address 

on 

1 

2 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

generated through 

Assessment 
Year 

2024-25 

ITR-2 

918650540240724 

3,87,830 

24-Jul-2024 

3,87,830 

103.251,82.209 

Aadhaar OTP 

using 

DBIPS5273MO2918650540240724fbfad9cb5c66f7 70559344e25c48b8913cd56be9 

4 

(+) 0 

0 
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